110 Autumn Friesian, Xbred C/O Cows, BW 273, PW 340

Dairy / Autumn Calving Cows

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/20377

Frsn,Crossbred

] CLOSING

06/05/2025 12:00 pm

W DELIVERY
Forward

110

273

Autumn C/O Cows that present well, top Condition, dry cowed and InCalf to Charolais.

Stock data
Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3yr

Tally - 5yr

Tally - 7 yr

Tally - 9 yr plus
% Friesian Jsy X
Farm Contour

Breeding

BW

Rec anc%

Breed NM

Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination

Tails on

Production

Frsn,Crossbred
110

30

25

1

50
Undulating

273

97

Other

04 Aug 2024
Yes

13 May 2025

C10
Yes
Yes

Total cows in milk
Tally -2 yr
Tally -4 yr
Tally -6 yr
Tally - 8 yr
% Friesian

= REPS

Shaan Featherstone
. 07 8496344

D 027 666 1198

$1,950 / Head

Ref No. 01-020377
Views: 42

&7 snfeatherstone@pggwrightson.co.nz

340

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to

PW

Breeding background

Other Breed NM
Bull DNA tested
Calving start

EBL status

Bull BVD vaccinated

No

114

48
10

50
2017

340

LIC
Charolais
No

10 Mar 2025

Free
Yes
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