

110 Autumn Friesian, Xbred C/O Cows, BW 273, PW 340

\$1,950 / Head

Ref No. 01-020377

Views: 42

Dairy / Autumn Calving Cows



CLOSING

06/05/2025 12:00 pm

DELIVERY

Forward

REPS

Shaan Featherstone

****07 8496344

027 666 1198

BREED Frsn,Crossbred TALLY BW 273

Frsn, Crossbred

Yes

PW 340 GENETICS No

114

Autumn C/O Cows that present well, top Condition, dry cowed and InCalf to Charolais.

		. 1		- 1		
S	\mathbf{r}	വ		\sim	2	CO
\sim	w	v	Λ.	u	$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	la

Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	110	Tally - 2 yr	0
Tally - 3 yr	30	Tally - 4 yr	48
Tally - 5 yr	25	Tally - 6 yr	10
Tally - 7 yr	1	Tally - 8 yr	0
Tally - 9 yr plus	0	% Friesian	50
% Friesian Jsy X	50	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2017
Farm Contour	Undulating		
Breeding			
BW	273	PW	340
Rec anc%	97	Breeding background	LIC
Breed NM	Other	Other Breed NM	Charolais No
Date bull removed	04 Aug 2024	Bull DNA tested	
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	10 Mar 2025
Calving end	13 May 2025		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes

Total cows in milk

Production

Tails on

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz